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Courgette & Avocado Gluten & Dairy Free Cake Pre-Cut -
12ptn

Product Disclaimer:
Whilst every care has been taken to ensure this information is correct, the data contained here has been supplied by the respective brand

owners and Creed Foodservice is not responsible for the accuracy or completeness of this data. The information is provided in good faith
but is for general information purposes only. Creed Foodservice does not manufacture the product. To ensure that you have the most up-
to-date information please check the product label on delivery. For more information, please see our full allergen disclaimer or email
customerservicehelpdesk@creedfoodservice.co.uk
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Allergens

Celery No

Gluten No

Crustacea No

Eggs Yes

Fish No

Lupin No

Milk May Contain

Molluscs No

Mustard No

Nuts Yes

Peanuts No

Sesame No

Soybeans No

Sulphites No

Ingredients

Brown sugar, icing sugar, gluten free flour blend ((rice, potato, tapioca,
maize, buckwheat), raising agents (mono-calcium phosphate, sodium
bicarbonate), stabiliser (xanthan gum)), EGG, rapeseed oil, margarine
(palm oil, rapeseed oil, water, emulsifier (mono- and diglycerides of
fatty acids), natural flavouring), courgette (7%), glucose syrup,

Ingredients pineapple, dark muscovado sugar, water, raisins, sultanas, desiccated

coconut, PISTACHIO, humectant (glycerol), cinnamon, raising agent
(sodium hydrogen carbonate), mixed spice, stabiliser (xanthan gum),
natural flavouring, cornflower petals, colours (sodium copper
chlorophyllin, curcumin). ** This product may contain nut shell and/or
shell particles**

11/04/2024
https://www.creedfoodservice.co.uk/810150-courgette-avocado-gluten-dairy-free-cake-pre-cut-12-ptn-12ptn.htmi


https://www.creedfoodservice.co.uk/810150-courgette-avocado-gluten-dairy-free-cake-pre-cut-12-ptn-12ptn.html

Dietary Information

Approved for a Halal Diet No
Approved for a Kosher Diet No
Suitable for Coeliacs Yes
Suitable for Lactose-Free Diet No
Suitable for a Vegan Diet No
Suitable for a Vegetarian Diet Yes
Nutritional Information
Carbohydrate Per 100g (g) 49¢g
Carbohydrate of which Sugars per 100g (g) 36g
Fat per 100g (g) 205¢g
Fat of which Saturates per 100g (g) 39g
Fibre per 100g 08¢g
Energy per 100g (kcal) 391 kcal
Energy per 100g (kJ) 1639 kJ
Protein per 100g (g) 25¢g
Salt per 100g (g) 0.38¢g
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